Potentiom
eters
Potentiom
eters
Vishay
675
.335 .276
.531

		  PA16 (CP) = 50K cycles
•	 Electrical travel - 270 degrees
•	 Standard tolerance:  ±20%, on request: ±10%
Features:
•	 Knob colors available:  Black, white and blue
	 Other knob dimensions, shapes, colors,
	 or markings are available on request
•	 1 Watt at 40°C
•	 Test according to CECC 41300
•	 P16 - version for professional and industrial applications
•	 PA16 - version for professional audio applications
•	 Compact (integrated)
•	 High dielectric strength:  2500 VRms•	 Fully sealed and panel sealed
•	 Cermet or conductive plastic
P16 Series
72-P16NP101MAB15	 P16NP101MAB15	 100	 1	 100
72-P16NP471MAB15	 P16NP471MAB15	 470	 1	 46.1
72-P16NP102MAB15	 P16NP102MAB15	 1K	 .5	 31.6
72-P16NP222MAB15	 P16NP222MAB15	 2.2K	 .5	 21.32
72-P16NP472MAB15	 P16NP472MAB15	 4.7K	 .5	 14.58
72-P16NP103MAB15	 P16NP103MAB15	 10K	 .5	 10
72-P16NP223MAB15	 P16NP223MAB15	 22K	 .5	 6.74
72-P16NP473MAB15	 P16NP473MAB15	 47K	 .5	 4.61
72-P16NP104MAB15	 P16NP104MAB15	 100K	 .5	 3.16
72-P16NP474MAB15	 P16NP474MAB15	 470K	 .26	 0.75
72-P16NP105MAB15	 P16NP105MAB15	 1M	 .12	 0.35
PA16 Series
72-PA16NP102MAB15	 PA16NP102MAB15	 1K	 .5	 22.4
72-PA16NP103MAB15	 PA16NP103MAB15	 10K	 .5	 7.07
72-PA16NP223MAB15	 PA16NP223MAB15	 22K	 .5	 4.77
72-PA16NP473MAB15	 PA16NP473MAB15	 47K	 .5	 3.26
72-PA16NP104MAB15	 PA16NP104MAB15	 100K	 .5	 2.24
72-PA16NP474MAB15	 PA16NP474MAB15	 470K	 .26	 0.74
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.
Resistance
Values (Ω)
Price Each
1 25 50 100
Max. Power
@ +40°C
(W)
Maximum Current
Through Wiper
lm (mW)
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
Single Gang Conductive Plastic Linear
72-P9A1RFISX1BB2102M	 P9A1RFISX1BB2102MA	 1K
72-P9A1RFISX1BB2103M	 P9A1RFISX1BB2103MA	 10K
Dual Gang Conductive Plastic Linear
72-P9A2RFISX1BB2102M	 P9A2RFISX1BB2102MA	 1K / 1K
72-P9A2RFISX1BB2103M	 P9A2RFISX1BB2103MA	 10K / 10K
72-P9A2RFISX1BB2503M	 P9A2RFISX1BB2503MA	 50K / 50K
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.

•	 Electrical travel:  270° ±10°
•	 Resistance range - Linear:  22Ω - 10MΩ
	 Logarithmic:  100Ω - 2.2MΩ
•	 Tolerance - standard:  ±20%
•	 Power rating - Linear:  3W at 70°C
	 Logarithmic:  1.5W at 70°C
•	 Standard tolerance:  20%
Features:
•	 3W at 70°C
•	 Low temperature coefficient (100ppm/°C typical)
•	 Full sealing
•	 Mechanical strength
•	 Use of faston 2.86 connections
•	 Tests according to CECC 41 000
•	 Military and proessional grade
72-PE30L0FG102MAB	 PE30L0FG102MAB	 1K	 16
72-PE30L0FG472MAB	 PE30L0FG472MAB	 4.7K	 16
72-PE30L0FL102MAB	 PE30L0FL102MAB	 1K	 25
72-PE30L0FL472MAB	 PE30L0FL472MAB	 4.7K	 25
72-PE30L0FL103MAB	 PE30L0FL103MAB	 10K	 25
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.